

Prakash Chand Vs. State & Ors.

CWP No.5082/2020

16.09.2023 Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional Advocate General with Ms. Seema Sharma and Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocates General, for the respondents/State.

Service is not completed. List for completion of service
on 06.10.2023.

16th September, 2023
(rohit)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge