

Prakash Chand vs. State of H.P. and Ors.

CWP No.5082 of 2020

04.04.2024 Present : Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. L.N. Sharma, Addl. A.G. for respondents.

CMP.M-1800 of 2023

The legal representatives of respondent No.8 are present in-person. They seek time to file reply to the application. Be filed on or before the next date.

List on 02.05.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th April, 2024
(Pardeep)